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Florida

1A | Team Champion: Mater Lakes Academy
Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

Ryan Rojo

Bryce Fiore
Benito Barnhart
Kellen Mesina
Jasper Croom
Timothy Boda
Lincoln Sledzianowski
Jacob Reber
Gustavo Ferreira
Kalias Nazario
Bennett Sweitzer
Tre Driggett
Peter Mocco
Michael Mocco

School

Miami Christian School
St. Johns Country Day
St. John Neumann
Mater Lakes Academy
Florida

Merritt Island

St. John Neumann
Mckeel Academy
Cocoa Beach

Mater Lakes Academy
Bishop Verot

Merritt Island

Cardinal Gibbons
Cardinal Gibbons



2A | Team Champion: Lake Gibson

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
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126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Vlad Drown
Gary Mendez
Eric Bush

Kael Seneca
Lucas Barrios
Reid Yakes
Jake Austin
Mason Basile
Tristan Sainz
Kawayran Vazquez
Andrew Bray
Mateo Martinez
Jeremiah Chavis
Jaxon Newton

School
Rockledge
Mater Academy
Riverdale

Fort Myers
Mater Academy
Jesuit
Charlotte
Jesuit
Somerset
Jesuit
Zephyrhills
Somerset

Lake Gibson
Charlotte Newton



3A | Team Champion: South Dade

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Alzider Ortiz
Bryan Morales
Lazaro Soto
Jovanni Tovar

Guillermo Jaramillo

Stefano Garcia
Jovani Solis
Armand Williams
Nikolas Blake
Tyree Graham
Jonathan Moreno
Raymond Shaw
Cristhian Soto
Renzo Cooligan

School

George M. Steinbrenner

South Dade
Southwest Miami
Miami Southridge
South Dade
Miami Southridge
South Dade
South Dade
Hagerty

South Dade
South Dade
George Jenkins
Miami Southridge
Hagerty
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