

Florida

1A | Team Champion: Mater Lakes Academy

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Ryan Rojo	Miami Christian School
113	Bryce Fiore	St. Johns Country Day
120	Benito Barnhart	St. John Neumann
126	Kellen Mesina	Mater Lakes Academy
132	Jasper Croom	Florida
138	Timothy Boda	Merritt Island
144	Lincoln Sledzianowski	St. John Neumann
150	Jacob Reber	Mckeel Academy
157	Gustavo Ferreira	Cocoa Beach
165	Kalias Nazario	Mater Lakes Academy
175	Bennett Sweitzer	Bishop Verot
190	Tre Driggett	Merritt Island
215	Peter Mocco	Cardinal Gibbons
285	Michael Mocco	Cardinal Gibbons

2A | Team Champion: Lake Gibson

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Vlad Drown	Rockledge
113	Gary Mendez	Mater Academy
120	Eric Bush	Riverdale
126	Kael Seneca	Fort Myers
132	Lucas Barrios	Mater Academy
138	Reid Yakes	Jesuit
144	Jake Austin	Charlotte
150	Mason Basile	Jesuit
157	Tristan Sainz	Somerset
165	Kawayran Vazquez	Jesuit
175	Andrew Bray	Zephyrhills
190	Mateo Martinez	Somerset
215	Jeremiah Chavis	Lake Gibson
285	Jaxon Newton	Charlotte Newton

3A | Team Champion: South Dade

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Alzider Ortiz	George M. Steinbrenner
113	Bryan Morales	South Dade
120	Lazaro Soto	Southwest Miami
126	Jovanni Tovar	Miami Southridge
132	Guillermo Jaramillo	South Dade
138	Stefano Garcia	Miami Southridge
144	Jovani Solis	South Dade
150	Armand Williams	South Dade
157	Nikolas Blake	Hagerty
165	Tyree Graham	South Dade
175	Jonathan Moreno	South Dade
190	Raymond Shaw	George Jenkins
215	Cristhian Soto	Miami Southridge
285	Renzo Cooligan	Hagerty